
Department of Political Science and International Affairs  

Faculty Office Hours, Spring 2025 

***Please contact individual faculty for online meeting information *** 

 

 

PProfessor Office Phone Email Office Hours 

Andrews 320 862-2321 Tama.Andrews@unh.edu  T 10-12pm;  

W 1-2pm  

or by appointment 

Baer 321 862-1517 Emily.Baer-Bositis@unh.edu  M/W 11am-12pm 

or by appointment  

 

Brettschneider 324 862-4676 Marla.Brettschneider@unh.edu  M 4-5pm  

or by appointment 

 

Carter 301C 862-4239 Elizabeth.Carter@unh.edu  Spring 2025  

London Semester 

 

Devasher 322 N/A Madhavi.Devasher@unh.edu M 10am-12pm  

or by appointment 

 

Kulenkamp 319 N/A Emily.Kulenkamp@unh.edu M/W 1:30-2:30pm 

Zoom hours by 

appointment 

 

Lahiri 301B N/A Smita.lahiri@unh.edu  Thurs 10am-12pm  

or by appointment 

 

Lyon 312A 862-0881 Alynna.Lyon@unh.edu  

 

T/R 11:30-12:30pm 

or by appointment 

 

Malone 316 862-1406 Mary.Malone@unh.edu  T/R 9:30-11am  

or by appointment 

 

Reardon 214C 862-1858  

 

Chris.Reardon@unh.edu  On leave 

Scala 

 

317 862-1519 Dante.Scala@unh.edu  M 1-4:30pm 

or by appointment 

 

Siggelakis 318 862-1780 Susan.Siggelakis@unh.edu  M/W/F 1-2:30pm  

or by appointment 

 

Smith 214B 862-3877 (PS) 

862-2226 

343-7732 

Andrew.Smith@unh.edu  T/R 10-11am  

or by appointment 

 

Spindel 315 N/A Jennifer.Spindel@unh.edu  W 12:30-2:30pm 

or by appointment 

 

Solomon  N/A Maingi.solomon@unh.edu   By appointment only 

 

Sowers 323 862-1752 Jeannie.Sowers@unh.edu  Th 2-3pm & 6-7pm  

or by appointment 
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